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 92 31092 KALOL  22District 3232B4  16  41  114 54  0  0 16  25  5  49

 25 43422 KALOL CITY  0District 3232B4  8  16  25 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 277 43678 AHMEDABAD KARNAVATI  240District 3232B4  144  366  517 0  0  0 233  133  0  0

 35 43818 AHMEDABAD SOLA  18District 3232B4  16  36  53 0  0  0 18  18  0  0

 40 61209 KALOL MID TOWN  9District 3232B4  10  39  49 0  0  0 9  30  0  0

 47 61273 KALOL GREATER  8District 3232B4  7  21  55 28  0  0 0  21  8  20

 8 117414 KALOL PANCHVATI  2District 3232B4  2  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 120263 Ahmedabad Karnavati Dzire Lioness  54District 3232B4  14  42  55 0  0  0 42  0  0  0

 130 131742 Chhatral Industrial Area Centennial  65District 3232B4  52  105  195 44  0  0 35  70  5  39

 99 138078 Ahmedabad LML Educators  134District 3232B4  54  150  233 0  0  0 58  92  0  0

 129 144611 Ahmedabad Karnavati Connect  71District 3232B4  18  35  200 147  0  0 8  27  49  98

 132 144811 Vadasma Saketdham  131District 3232B4  5  19  263 236  0  0 10  9  118  118

 31 145863 Ahmedabad Karnavati Pioneer  29District 3232B4  16  26  60 0  0  0 23  3  0  0

 86 145886 Ahmedabad Karnavati Challengers  15District 3232B4  0  0  101 100  0  0 0  0  15  85

 68 146132 Ahmedabad Karnavati Indians  81District 3232B4  47  0  149 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 146135 Ahmedabad Karnavati Transformer  24District 3232B4  19  24  49 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 63 146149 Ahmedabad Karnavati Vision  42District 3232B4  11  29  105 39  0  0 9  20  16  23

 22 146153 Ahmedabad Karnavati Elite  20District 3232B4  12  29  42 0  0  0 18  11  0  0

 20 146167 Ahmedabad Karnavati Quest  26District 3232B4  3  3  46 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 146247 Ahmedabad Karnavati Champions  12District 3232B4  6  12  26 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 23 146248 Ahmedabad Karnavati Creative  21District 3232B4  16  28  44 0  0  0 18  10  0  0

 7 146506 Ahmedabad Karnavati Social  6District 3232B4  2  6  13 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 11 146633 Ahmedabad Karnavati Dynamic  9District 3232B4  4  16  20 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 4 146664 Ahmedabad Sola Skum Paramedico  14District 3232B4  10  14  18 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 2 146728 Ahmedabad Karnavati Divine  4District 3232B4  2  4  6 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 146730 Ahmedabad Karnavati Jupiter  11District 3232B4  5  15  30 10  0  0 6  9  4  6

 34 146795 Ahmedabad Karnavati Engineers  20District 3232B4  5  15  54 27  0  0 8  7  7  20

 34 146796 Ahmedabad Karnavati Founders  11District 3232B4  5  8  45 33  0  0 3  5  4  29
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 139 154102 Borisana  78District 3232B4  34  46  217 146  0  0 29  17  45  101

 12 154778 Kalol Paliyad  8District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 13 154779 Kalol Pratappura  7District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 10 154781 Pansar  10District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 10 154828 Dingucha Education Family  10District 3232B4  8  9  20 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 11 154835 Dhanot  9District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 23 156261 Ahmedabad Karnavati Eminent  22District 3232B4  1  3  45 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 157034 Ahmedabad LML Primary Educators  24District 3232B4  13  13  43 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 28 157041 Ahmedabad Stadium Circle  19District 3232B4  6  14  47 27  0  0 9  5  8  19

 345 157071 Kalol Padyatri  156District 3232B4  7  7  501 366  0  0 5  2  64  302

 9 157075 Ahmedabad Karnavati Aravalli  11District 3232B4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 132 157817 Ahmedabad Karnavati Milestone  74District 3232B4  5  6  206 185  0  0 6  0  64  121

 0 172094 Ahmedabad Karnavati Swaranjali  21District 3232B4  11  11  21 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 22 176998 Gojariya  9District 3232B4  10  10  31 11  0  0 4  6  2  9

 10 181006 Ahmedabad Karnavati Media  10District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 14 181171 Ahmedabad Karnavati Global  6District 3232B4  8  8  20 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 102 181850 Ahmedabad Karnavati Blue City  98District 3232B4  97  117  200 0  0  0 65  52  0  0

 13 183238 Ahmedabad Karnavati Phoenix  11District 3232B4  12  12  24 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 13 183241 Ahmedabad Karnavati Majesty  9District 3232B4  11  11  22 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 13 183284 Ahmedabad Karnavati Frontier  7District 3232B4  9  9  20 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 11 185598 Ahmedabad Karnavati Innovators  9District 3232B4  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 11 185873 Ahmedabad Karnavati Sapphire  9District 3232B4  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 10 185923 Ahmedabad Karnavati Symphony  10District 3232B4  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 9 186709 Ahmedabad Karnavati Alliance  11District 3232B4  9  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 10 186710 Ahmedabad Karnavati Prime  10District 3232B4  4  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 10 189290 Ahmedabad Karnavati Crystal  10District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 10 189416 Ahmedabad Karnavati Emerald  10District 3232B4  4  15  20 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 10 190449 Ahmedabad Karnavati Pearl  10District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0
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 11 190499 Ahmedabad Karnavati Jade  9District 3232B4  5  13  20 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 10 190500 Ahmedabad Karnavati Coral  10District 3232B4  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,518  4,314 1,796
 58

 870  1,539  1,453  0  0864 675  414  1,039
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